
HAMILTON TWP

MILLSTONE TWP

WASHINGTON TWP

ALLENTOWN BORO

OCEAN
MONMOUTH

MONMOUTH

MER
CER

MONMOUTH

MERCER

BURLINGTON

MERCER

195

295

NJ

TURNPIKE

130

206

195

95

Doctors CreekCrosswick Creek

Assunpink Creek

Assunpink
Lake

537

528

539

524

526
571

533

539

571
526

ASSUNPINK
WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT

AREA

 

  

 

TURKEY SWAMP
D&R CANAL

IMLAYSTOWN LAKE

TRENTON/HAMILTON MARSH

33

STUDY
AREA

FILE: \\WBData\Projects\2005\1860\00\DATA\GIS\ArcMap\Doctors Creek 2005-1860-00.mxd

DOCTORS CREEK TO ASSUNPINK  CREEK TRAIL FEASIBILITY STUDY

MAP 2:
STUDY AREA

PARCELS
Prepared for:
The Crosswicks Creek 
Doctors Creek
Regional Greenway 
Planning Group

Legend
Streams
Open Water
Municipal Boundary
County Boundary
Study Area Parcels
County Owned Study Area Parcels
Municipally Owned Study Area Parcels
Preserved County and State Farmland Parcels

NJ Turnpike
 Interstates
 U.S. Highways
 State Routes
County Highways
Local Roads
Railroads

Forbes Environmental
& Land Use Planning

PROJECT No.: 2005-1860-00

COMPILED By: WSB
CHECKED By: SJD

DATE: June 1, 2007

1 0 10.5 Mile

Land Use
Forest/Brush
Agricultural
NJ Open Space

This map was produced using data obtained from the NJDEP,
the NJDOT, the USGS and participating municipalities and counties.
The intended use of the data is for assessing the feasibility of a 
trail system in the study area.  The data are provided for illustrative 
purposes only.  Borton-Lawson makes no representation for the 
accuracy or currentness of the data as shown.
Agricultural and forested areas were derived from NJDEP 1995/97
landuse data.  Some of these areas may have been developed since
the landuse data were generated.  Indian Run Trail and farmland parcels 
digitized from FX Browne greenway report maps.


